2010 2011 2012
2013 2014 2015
EURA Drives as a professional company on the drives business market has 25 year’s
experiences. Our more than 1000 high motivated employees all over the world contribute to
the success and the rapid growth of EURA Drives. The best trained drives experts in
Europe guarantee the professional support and services for our customers. The central
stock at the European headquarters in Hamburg makes it possible for the full availability
and quick delivery for all our products. All products are compliant with international stan-

External Dimension
(A*B*H)
Mounting
Size (W*L)
Remarks
HFR1015 15  ~380 three-phase 30 R1 250*153*162 219*140
Plastic
Hanging
HFR1022 22  ~380 three-phase 45 R1 250*153*162 219*140
HFR1030 30  ~380 three-phase 60 R1 250*153*162 219*140
HFR1037 37  ~380 three-phase 75 R1 250*153*162 219*140
HFR1045 45  ~380 three-phase 90 R1 250*153*162 219*140
HFR1055 55  ~380 three-phase 110 R1 250*153*162 219*140
HFR1075 75  ~380 three-phase 150 R2 510*260*194 389*232.5
HFR1090 90  ~380 three-phase 180 R2 510*260*194 389*232.5
HFR1110 110  ~380 three-phase 220 R2 510*260*194 389*232.5
HFR1132 132  ~380 three-phase 260 R2 510*260*194 389*232.5
HFR1160 160  ~380 three-phase 320 R2 510*260*194 389*232.5
HFR1220 220  ~380 three-phase 440 R3 590*360*255 560*300
Metal
Hanging
HFR1250 250  ~380 three-phase 500 R3 590*360*255 560*300
HFR1280 280  ~380 three-phase 560 R3 590*360*255 560*300
HFR1315 315  ~380 three-phase 630 R3 590*360*255 560*300
Controlmode: - Keypad, terminal, MODBUS
Intelligent protection functions:
- Overcurrent, overtemperature, motor overload, phase symmetry
R1 - R2 R3 RC1 RC2 - RC4

Products &
Application Guide
Model Applicable Motor
(KW)
Rated Input
Voltage(V)
Rated Input
Current(A)
Tructure
Code
External Dimension
(A*B*H)
Mounting
Size (W*L)
Remarks
HFR2015 15  ~380 three-phase 30 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
Metal
Hanging
HFR2022 22  ~380 three-phase 45 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
HFR2030 30  ~380 three-phase 60 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
HFR2037 37  ~380 three-phase 75 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
HFR2045 45  ~380 three-phase 90 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
HFR2055 55  ~380 three-phase 110 RC1 370*200*220 150*350
HFR2075 75  ~380 three-phase 150 RC2  487.5*254*276.5 200*424.5
HFR2090 90  ~380 three-phase 180 RC2  487.5*254*276.5 200*424.5
HFR2110 110  ~380 three-phase 220 RC2  487.5*254*276.5 200*424.5
HFR2132 132  ~380 three-phase 260 RC2  487.5*254*276.5 200*424.5
HFR2160 160  ~380 three-phase 320 RC2  487.5*254*276.5 200*424.5
HFR2200 200  ~380 three-phase 400 RC3 555*364.5*351.5 322*475
HFR2220 220  ~380 three-phase 440 RC3 555*364.5*351.5 322*475
HFR2250 250  ~380 three-phase 400 RC3 555*364.5*351.5 322*475
HFR2280 280  ~380 three-phase 560 RC3 555*364.5*351.5 322*475
HFR2315 315  ~380 three-phase 630 RC3 555*364.5*351.5 322*475
HFR2355 355  ~380 three-phase 700 RC4 660*475.5*317.5  402*607.5
HFR2400 400  ~380 three-phase 800 RC4 660*475.5*317.5  402*607.5
HFR2450 450  ~380 three-phase 900 RC4 660*475.5*317.5  402*607.5
HFR2500 500  ~380 three-phase 1000 RC4 660*475.5*317.5  402*607.5
HFR 2000 - Technical product data
HFR1000/HFR2000 Structure Instruction
Item Contents
Input power supply AC 400V±20%, 50/60Hz

E 800 – 230 / 240V Inverters
Inverter E800 - 1 x 230V / 240V
Inverter E800 - 3 x 230V / 240V
Inverter E800 - 3 x 400V / 460V
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
E1 80x138x135
80 Ohm/200W
E800-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4.5 A
E800-0015 S2 1,5 kW -  7 A
E2 106x180x150
E800-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions

E800-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
E800-0015 T2 1,5 kW -  7 A
E2 106x180x150
E800-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A
E 800 – 400 / 460V Inverters
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0007-T3 0,75 kW - 2 A
E2 106x180x150
150 Ohm/80W
E800-0015-T3 1,5 kW - 4 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0022-T3 2,2 kW - 6,5 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0030-T3 3,0 kW - 7 A E3 106x180x150 150 Ohm/300W
E800-0040-T3 4,0 kW - 9 A
E4 138x235x152
150 Ohm/400W
E800-0055-T3 5,5 kW - 11 A 100 Ohm/550W
E800-0075-T3 7,5 kW - 14 A
E5 156x265x170
100 Ohm/750W
E800-0110-T3 11 kW - 20 A 100 Ohm/1.1kW
E800-0150-T3 15 kW - 26 A
E6 205x340x196
50 Ohm/1.5kW
E800-0185-T3 18,5 kW - 35 A 50 Ohm/2.0kW
E800-0220-T3 22 kW - 40 A 50 Ohm/2.2kW
E800-0300-T3 30 kW - 50 A
C3 265x435x235
25 Ohm/3.0kW
E800-0370-T3 37 kW - 68 A 25 Ohm/3.0kW
11 / 12
EURA Drives
Products &
Application Guide
Inverter E800 - 3 x 400V / 460V
Model Rated current Frame
Dimensions
(WxQHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0450-T3 45 kW - 82 A C4 314×480×235 15 Ohm/4.5kW
E800-0550-T3 55 kW - 98 A C5
360x555x265
15 Ohm/5.5kW
E800-0750-T3 75 kW - 130 A C5 516x760x326
E800-0900-T3 90 kW - 165 A C6
410x630x300
8 Ohm/9.0kW
E800-1100-T3 110 kW - 200 A C6 Optional brake-unit
PC-SOFTWARE
CONVERTER &
PARAMETER COPY BOX
High-tech motor control concept, based on advanced DSP-technology – ready for V/Hz, SENSORLESS

Altitude 1000 m, above 1% derating / 100m
Vibration Max. 0,5 g
Power range 0,4……400 kW
Standards
Electromagnetic compatibility EN61800-3(2004)
Safety EN61800-5-1 2003
Model Rated current Frame
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E2000-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
E1 80x138x135
80 Ohm/200W
E2000-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4.5 A
E2000-0015 S2 1.5 kW - 7 A
E2 106x180x150
E2000-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A
E2000-0007 T3 0,75 kW - 2 A
E2
106x180x150
106x180x170
145 Ohm/800W
E2000-0015 T3 1,5 kW - 4 A 100 Ohm/150W
E2000-0022 T3 2,2 kW - 6,5 A 100 Ohm/250W
E2000-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A E3 100 Ohm/300W
E2000-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A
E4 138x235x152
100 Ohm/400W
E2000-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A 100 Ohm/550W
E2000-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A
E5 156x265x170
75 Ohm/750W
E2000-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A 75 Ohm/1.1kW
E2000-0150 T3 15 kW - 32 A
E6 205x340x196
35 Ohm/1.5kW
E2000-0185 T3 18,5 kW - 38 A 35 Ohm/2.0kW
E2000-0220 T3 22 kW - 44 A 30 Ohm/2.2kW
E2000-0300 T3 30 kW - 60 A C3 265x435x235 25 Ohm/3.0kW
E2000-0370 T3 37 kW - 75 A
C4 314x480x285
25 Ohm/4.0kW
E2000-0450 T3 45 kW - 90 A 15 Ohm/4.5kW
E2000-0550 T3 55 kW - 110 A
C5 360x555x265
15 Ohm/5.5kW
E2000-0750 T3 75 kW - 150 A 12 Ohm/7.5kW
E2000-0900 T3 90 kW - 180 A
C6 410x630x300
8 Ohm/9.0kW
E2000-1100 T3 110 kW - 220 A
Option
E2000-1320 T3 132 kW - 265 A C7 516x760x326
E2000-1600 T3 160 kW - 320 A
C8 560x1000x326
E2000-1800 T3 180 kW - 360 A
E2000-2000 T3 200 kW -400 A C9 400x1300x385
E2000-2200 T3 220 kW - 440A
CA 535x1330x380
E2000-2500 T3 250 kW - 480 A
E2000-2800 T3 280 kW - 530 A
CB0 600x1450x380E2000-3150 T3 315 kW - 580 A
E2000-3550 T3 355 kW - 640 A
E2000-4000 T3 400 kW - 690 A CB 600x1580x380
E 2000 - Products and Framesizes
15 / 16
EURA Drives
Products &

Power range 0,4……15 kW
Standards
Electromagnetic compatibility EN61800-3(2004)
Safety EN61800-5-1 2003
Model Motor power (KW)
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Remarks
EM30-0004S2 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
J1
186x266x180
1-phase 220V
EM30-0007S2 0.75 kW – 4,5A
EM30-0015S2 1.5 kW – 7A
EM30-0022S2 2.2 kW – 10A
EM30-0004T2 0.4 kW – 2,5A
3-phase 220V
EM30-0007T2 0.75 kW - 4,5A
EM30-0015T2 1.5 kW – 7A
EM30-0022T2 2.2 kW – 10A
EM30-0007T3 0.75 kW – 2A
3-phase 380V
EM30-0015T3 1.5 kW – 4A
EM30-0022T3 2.2 kW – 6,5A
EM30-0030T3 3.0 kW – 7A
EM30-0040T3 4.0 kW – 9A
EM30-0055T3 5.5 kW – 12A
J2 215x325x190
EM30-0075T3 7.5 kW – 17A
EM30-0110T3 11 kW – 23A
J3 280x380x220
EM30-0150T3 15 kW – 32A
EM 30 - Products and Framesizes
19 / 20
EURA Drives
Products &

23 / 24
EURA Drives
Products &
Application Guide
Model
Motor power
Rated current
Framesize
Dimension
(W x H x D-mm)
Brake resistor
Min. value
EP66-0004S2 0.4kW - 2,5 A
I1 205x412x198
80 OhmEP66-0007S2 0.75kW - 4,5 A
EP66-0015S2 1.5 kW - 7 A
EP66-0022S2 2.2kW -10A 60 Ohm
EP66-0004T2 0.4kW- 2.5A
80 OhmEP66-0007T2 0.75kW - 4.5A
EP66-0015T2 1.5kW - 7A
EP66-0022T2 2.2kW - 10A 60 Ohm
EP66-0004T3 0.4kW - 1.2A
150 Ohm
EP66-0007T3 0.75kW - 2A
EP66-0015T3 1.5kW - 4A
EP66-0022T3 2.2kW - 6.5A
EP66-0030T3 3.0kW - 7A
EP66-0040T3 4.0kW - 9A
EP66-0055T3 5.5kW - 12A
I2 246x420x198
100 OhmEP66-0075T3 7.5kW - 17A
EP66-0110T3 11kW - 23A
I3 246x470x230
EP66-0150T3 15kW - 32A
50 Ohm
EP66-0185T3 18.5kW - 38A
I4 246x650x326EP66-0220T3 22kW - 44A
EP66-0300T3 30kW - 60A
EP66-0037T3 37kW - 75A
I5 308x680×376 20 OhmEP66-0450T3 45kW - 90A
EP66-0550T3 55kW - 110A
EP66-0750T3 75kW - 150A
I6 370x770×401 15 Ohm
EP66-0900T3 90kW - 180A
Full torque at zero speed (with closed loop VECTOR option)
High overload capability: 200% for 2 sec.
Smart brake control algorithm, for crane and hoist applications.
Multiple motor control (open loop).

Model
Motor
 (kW)
Rated
voltage
Rated
Current
Structure
Code
Remarks
E2000-0007T3F2BRQ 0.75
380
2.0
E2
Three-Phase Plastic Hanging
E2000-0015T3F2BRQ 1.5 4.0
E2000-0022T3F2BRQ 2.2 6.5
E2000-0030T3F2BRQ 3.0 7.0 E3
E2000-0040T3F2BRQ 4.0 9.0
E4
E2000-0055T3F2BRQ 5.5 12.0
E2000-0075T3F2BRQ 7.5 17.0
E5
E2000-0110T3F2BRQ 11 23.0
E2000-0150T3F2BRQ 15 32.0
E6
E2000-0185T3F2BRQ 18.5 38.0
E2000-0220T3F2BRQ 22 44.0
C3
Three-phase Metal hanging
E2000-0300T3F2BRQ 30 60
E2000-0370T3F2BRQ 37 75 C4
E2000-0450T3F2BRQ 45 90
C5E2000-0550T3F2BRQ 55 110
E2000-0750T3F2BRQ 75 150
E2000-0900T3F2BRQ 90 180
C6
E2000-1100T3F2BRQ 110 220
E2000-1320T3F2BRQ 132 265 C7
E2000-1600T3F2BRQ 160 320
C8
E2000-1800T3F2BRQ 180 360
E 2000Q - Products and Framesizes
27 / 28
EURA Drives
Products &

Current
Rated
Torque
Peak
 Torque Siz
BEMF
V/krpm
Connec-
tion
Duty
type
Weight
Fre-
quency
V Pole kW rpm % A Nm Nm Kg Hz
EVMP-401IN2Y063D15A03 230 3~Mot 4 i0,4 1500 86,9 2,4 2,54 5,08 63 120 Y S1 3,5 50
EVMP-751IN2Y071D15A03 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 3,4 4,8 9,6 71 120 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN2Y071D15A03 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 4,9 7 14 71 120 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN2Y090D15A03 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 6,6 9,6 19,2 90L 120 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN2Y090D15A03 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 9,4 14 28 90L 120 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-751IN4Y071D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 1,7 4,8 9,6 71 220 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN4Y071D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 2,45 7 14 71 220 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN4Y090D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 3,3 9,6 19,2 90L 220 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN4Y090D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 4,7 14 28 90L 220 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-302IN4Y090D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 3 1500 90,3 6,4 19,1 38,2 90L 220 Y S1 21 50
EVMP-402IN4Y112D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 4 1500 90,9 8,6 25,5 51 112M 220 Y S1 24 50
EVMP-552IN4Y112D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 1500 92,1 11,6 35 70 112M 220 Y S1 30 50
EVMP-752IN4Y112D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 1500 92,6 16 47,8 95,6 112M 220 Y S1 36 50
EVMP-113IN4Y132D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 11 1500 93,6 22 70 140 132M 220 Y S1 57 50
EVMP-153IN4Y132D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 15 1500 94 30,9 95,5 191 132M 220 Y S1 72 50
EVMP-183IN4Y160D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 18,5 1500 94,3 37,8 117,8 235,6 160L 220 Y S1 97 50
EVMP-223IN4Y160D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 22 1500 94,7 45 140 280 160L 220 Y S1 106 50
EVMP-303IN4Y160D15A03 400 3~Mot 4 30 1500 95 61 191 382 160L 220 Y S1 135 50
EVMP-401IN2Y063D30A03 230 3~Mot 4 0,4 3000 86,9 2,4 1,27 2,54 63 67 Y S1 3 100
EVMP-751IN2Y071D30A03 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 3,4 2,4 4,8 71 67 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN2Y071D30A03 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 4,9 3,5 7 71 67 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN2Y090D30A03 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 6,6 4,8 9,6 90S 67 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN2Y090D30A03 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 9,4 7 14 90S 67 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-751IN4Y071D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 1,7 2,4 4,8 71 120 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN4Y071D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 2,45 3,5 7 71 120 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN4Y090D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 3,3 4,8 9,6 90S 120 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN4Y090D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 4,7 7 14 90S 120 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-302IN4Y090D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 3 3000 92,6 6,4 9,55 19,1 90S 120 Y S1 16 100
EVMP-402IN4Y112D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 4 3000 93,3 8,6 12,8 25,6 112M 120 Y S1 20 100
EVMP-552IN4Y112D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 3000 94 11,6 17,5 35 112M 120 Y S1 28 100
EVMP-752IN4Y112D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 3000 94,5 16 24 48 112M 120 Y S1 30 100
EVMP-113IN4Y132D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 11 3000 95 22 35 70 132S 120 Y S1 45 100
EVMP-153IN4Y132D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 15 3000 95,3 30,9 47,75 95,5 132S 120 Y S1 60 100
EVMP-183IN4Y160D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 18,5 3000 95,6 37,8 59 118 160M 120 Y S1 80 100
EVMP-223IN4Y160D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 22 3000 95,9 45 70 140 160M 120 Y S1 86 100
EVMP-303IN4Y160D30A03 400 3~Mot 4 30 3000 96,1 61 95,5 191 160M 120 Y S1 95 100
More efficient: Adopts high performance rare-earth permanent magnet materials, use special stator slots sha-
pe and rotor structure, motor efficiency can reach standard IE4.
Smaller Size: Smaller 1~2 size than induction motor in same power, compact volume.
More reliability: Current decrease, temperature rise lower, longer life.

Tor-
que
Peak
 Tor-
que Size
BEMF
V/krpm
Connec-
tion
Duty
type
Weight
Fre-
quency
V Pole kW rpm % A Nm Nm Kg Hz
EVMP-401IN2Y063D15A05 230 3~Mot 4 0,4 1500 86,9 2,4 2,54 5,08 63 120 Y S1 3,5 50
EVMP-751IN2Y071D15A05 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 3,4 4,8 9,6 71 120 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN2Y071D15A05 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 4,9 7 14 71 120 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN2Y090D15A05 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 6,6 9,6 19,2 90L 120 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN2Y090D15A05 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 9,4 14 28 90L 120 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-751IN4Y071D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 1,7 4,8 9,6 71 220 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN4Y071D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 2,45 7 14 71 220 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN4Y090D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 3,3 9,6 19,2 90L 220 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN4Y090D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 4,7 14 28 90L 220 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-302IN4Y090D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 3 1500 90,3 6,4 19,1 38,2 90L 220 Y S1 21 50
EVMP-402IN4Y112D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 4 1500 90,9 8,6 25,5 51 112M 220 Y S1 24 50
EVMP-552IN4Y112D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 1500 92,1 11,6 35 70 112M 220 Y S1 30 50
EVMP-752IN4Y112D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 1500 92,6 16 47,8 95,6 112M 220 Y S1 36 50
EVMP-113IN4Y132D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 11 1500 93,6 22 70 140 132M 220 Y S1 57 50
EVMP-153IN4Y132D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 15 1500 94 30,9 95,5 191 132M 220 Y S1 72 50
EVMP-183IN4Y160D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 18,5 1500 94,3 37,8 117,8 235,6 160L 220 Y S1 97 50
EVMP-223IN4Y160D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 22 1500 94,7 45 140 280 160L 220 Y S1 106 50
EVMP-303IN4Y160D15A05 400 3~Mot 4 30 1500 95 61 191 382 160L 220 Y S1 135 50
EVMP-401IN2Y063D30A05 230 3~Mot 4 0,4 3000 86,9 2,4 1,27 2,54 63 67 Y S1 3 100
EVMP-751IN2Y071D30A05 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 3,4 2,4 4,8 71 67 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN2Y071D30A05 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 4,9 3,5 7 71 67 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN2Y090D30A05 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 6,6 4,8 9,6 90S 67 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN2Y090D30A05 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 9,4 7 14 90S 67 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-751IN4Y071D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 1,7 2,4 4,8 71 120 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN4Y071D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 2,45 3,5 7 71 120 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN4Y090D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 3,3 4,8 9,6 90S 120 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN4Y090D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 4,7 7 14 90S 120 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-302IN4Y090D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 3 3000 92,6 6,4 9,55 19,1 90S 120 Y S1 16 100
EVMP-402IN4Y112D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 4 3000 93,3 8,6 12,8 25,6 112M 120 Y S1 20 100
EVMP-552IN4Y112D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 3000 94 11,6 17,5 35 112M 120 Y S1 28 100
EVMP-752IN4Y112D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 3000 94,5 16 24 48 112M 120 Y S1 30 100
EVMP-113IN4Y132D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 11 3000 95 22 35 70 132S 120 Y S1 45 100
EVMP-153IN4Y132D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 15 3000 95,3 30,9 47,75 95,5 132S 120 Y S1 60 100
EVMP-183IN4Y160D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 18,5 3000 95,6 37,8 59 118 160M 120 Y S1 80 100
EVMP-223IN4Y160D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 22 3000 95,9 45 70 140 160M 120 Y S1 86 100
EVMP-303IN4Y160D30A05 400 3~Mot 4 30 3000 96,1 61 95,5 191 160M 120 Y S1 95 100
EVPM - Technical product data - B5
Motor Flange B14
Rated
Voltage 3~Mot

Current
Rated
Torque
Peak
 Torque Size
BEMF
V/krpm
Connec-
tion
Duty
type
Weight
Fre-
quency
V Pole kW rpm % A Nm Nm Kg Hz
EVMP-401IN2Y063D15A14 230 3~Mot 4 0,4 1500 86,9 2,4 2,54 5,08 63 120 Y S1 3,5 50
EVMP-751IN2Y071D15A14 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 3,4 4,8 9,6 71 120 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN2Y071D15A14 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 4,9 7 14 71 120 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN2Y090D15A14 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 6,6 9,6 19,2 90L 120 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN2Y090D15A14 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 9,4 14 28 90L 120 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-751IN4Y071D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 1500 85,6 1,7 4,8 9,6 71 220 Y S1 5,4 50
EVMP-112IN4Y071D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 1500 87,4 2,45 7 14 71 220 Y S1 9 50
EVMP-152IN4Y090D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 1500 88,1 3,3 9,6 19,2 90L 220 Y S1 14 50
EVMP-222IN4Y090D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 1500 89,7 4,7 14 28 90L 220 Y S1 17 50
EVMP-302IN4Y090D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 3 1500 90,3 6,4 19,1 38,2 90L 220 Y S1 21 50
EVMP-402IN4Y112D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 4 1500 90,9 8,6 25,5 51 112M 220 Y S1 24 50
EVMP-552IN4Y112D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 1500 92,1 11,6 35 70 112M 220 Y S1 30 50
EVMP-752IN4Y112D15A14 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 1500 92,6 16 47,8 95,6 112M 220 Y S1 36 50
EVMP-401IN2Y063D30A14 230 3~Mot 4 0,4 3000 86,9 2,4 1,27 2,54 63 67 Y S1 3 100
EVMP-751IN2Y071D30A14 230 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 3,4 2,4 4,8 71 67 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN2Y071D30A14 230 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 4,9 3,5 7 71 67 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN2Y090D30A14 230 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 6,6 4,8 9,6 90S 67 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN2Y090D30A14 230 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 9,4 7 14 90S 67 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-751IN4Y071D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 0,75 3000 88,6 1,7 2,4 4,8 71 120 Y S1 5,4 100
EVMP-112IN4Y071D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 1,1 3000 89,8 2,45 3,5 7 71 120 Y S1 7,5 100
EVMP-152IN4Y090D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 1,5 3000 90,9 3,3 4,8 9,6 90S 120 Y S1 10 100
EVMP-222IN4Y090D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 2,2 3000 91,8 4,7 7 14 90S 120 Y S1 15 100
EVMP-302IN4Y090D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 3 3000 92,6 6,4 9,55 19,1 90S 120 Y S1 16 100
EVMP-402IN4Y112D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 4 3000 93,3 8,6 12,8 25,6 112M 120 Y S1 20 100
EVMP-552IN4Y112D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 5,5 3000 94 11,6 17,5 35 112M 120 Y S1 28 100
EVMP-752IN4Y112D30A14 400 3~Mot 4 7,5 3000 94,5 16 24 48 112M 120 Y S1 30 100
31 / 32
EURA Drives
Products &
Application Guide